:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7628524

Oct 27, 2023 - 00:28 (UTC)

In epoch 238,391 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 579110 - 0.016796430 ETH®
30.15 USD

2 579111 - 0.016343597 ETH®
29.34 USD

3 579112 - 0.016891295 ETH®
30.32 USD

4 579113 - 0.016947670 ETH®
30.42 USD

S 579114 - 0.016847915 ETH®
30.24 USD

6 579115 - 0.016940605 ETH®
30.41 USD

7 579116 - 0.016941550 ETH®
30.41 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7628524
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/238391
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579110
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579111
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579112
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579113
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579114
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579115
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579116
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=

Validator Id

579117

579118

579119

579121

5979124

579125

Validator Id

890044

Amount

- 0.016934836
30.40 USD

- 0.016929222
30.39 USD

- 0.016950311
30.43 USD

- 0.016950849
30.43 USD

- 0.016899595
30.34 USD

- 0.016944565
30.42 USD

- 0.016918548
30.37 USD

- 0.016907323
30.35 USD

- 0.016905339
30.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.041228735
74.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579117
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579118
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579119
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579120
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579121
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579122
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579123
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579124
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/579125
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/890044

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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